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NORTH AMERICA

WE HAVE OFFICES THROUGHOUT THE GLOBE AND WE MAKE FULL USE OF OUR GLOBAL LOGISTICS NETWORK.

SOUTH AMERICA

EUROPE

03

We have integrated our overseas o�ce and partners with our domestic o�ces using our unique integrated network of air, land, and sea transport o�ering our customers the 

best services in door-to-door distribution. 

ClearFreight, Inc.

Los Angeles Headquarter Key Contacts
1960 East Grand Avenue, Suite 700 El Segundo, 
CA90245
Phone +1-310-726-0400
Internet Address http://www.clearfreight.com/
E-mail
  Ocean Export
    laoceanexport@clearfreight.com
  Air Export
    laairexport@clearfreight.com
  Import Tra�c
    laimporttra�c@clearfreight.com
  Customs Brokerage
    lacustomsbrokerage@clearfreight.com

Atlanta Key Contact
114 South�eld Pkwy Suite 120 Forest Park, GA 
30297
Phone＋1-404-669-9155
E-mail atlanta@clearfreight.com

Chicago Key Contact
712 N. Central Avenue, Suite A, Wood Dale, IL 
60191
Phone＋1-630-766-6652
E-mail chicago@clearfreight.com

Dallas Key Contact
751 Port America Place, Suite 300, Grapevine, 
TX 76051
Phone＋1-817-421-2849
E-mail dallas@clearfreight.com

Houston Key Contact
2700 Greens Rd. Suite F-300, Houston, TX 77032
Phone＋1-281-821-2011
E-mail houston@clearfreight.com

Miami Key Contact
10813 NW 30 St., Suite 115, Doral, FL 33172
Phone＋1-305-592-4446
E-mail miami@clearfreight.com

New York Key Contact
Building 75, North Hangar Rd. Suite 210,
JFK International Airport, Jamaica, NY 11430
Phone＋1-718-656-4510
E-mail newyork@clearfreight.com

Salt Lake City Key Contact
111 East 5600 South, #312, Murray, UT 84107
Phone＋1-650-871-9580
E-mail saltlake@clearfreight.com

San Francisco Key Contact
1067 Sneath Lane, San Bruno, CA 94066
Phone＋1-650-871-9580
E-mail sanfrancisco@clearfreight.com

Seattle Key Contact
909 South 336th Street, Suite 105, Federal Way, 
WA 98003
Phone＋1-253-661-9900
E-mail seattle@clearfreight.com
           
Toronto Key Contact
5409 Eglinton Ave West, Suite 203, Etobicoke, 
Ontario M9c 5K6, Canada
Phone＋1-905-671-8088
E-mail toronto@clearfreight.com

GlobeRunners, Inc.

California
3300 Douglas Blvd Suite 305 Roseville CA 95661
Phone +1-916-787-0102
Fax +1-916-780-6869
E-mail keith@grunners.com

Minnesota
2155 Woodlane Drive Suite 101 Woodbury, MN 
55125
Phone +1-651-379-9200
Fax +1-651-379-9210
E-mail fred@grunners.com

Import Department
3300 Douglas Blvd Suite 305 Roseville CA 95661
Phone +1-916-780-6869
Fax +1-651-925-1561
E-mail impop@grunners.com

Sankyo Global Logistics (Canada), Inc.

Suite 1500 Paci�c Business Center, 701 West 
Georgia St., Vancouver, BC V7Y 1C6
Phone +1-778-985-7910
Fax +1-604-801-5911

South Fraser Container Services (2005) 
Ltd.

201 Duncan Street, New Westminster, 
BC V3M 5G3 Canada
Phone +1-604-940-6938
Fax +1-604-940-4926
Internet Address http://www.southfraser.ca/

ClearFreight B.V.

Amsterdam O�ce (Air Freight)
Van IJsendijkstraat 405-B
1442 LB - Purmerend
The Netherlands
Phone +31-88-429-1900
Fax +31-299-630707
E-mail amsterdam@clearfreight.nl

Rotterdam O�ce (Ocearn Freight)
Nijverheidsweg 62
3341 LJ – Hendrik Ido Ambacht
The Netherlands
Phone +31-88-429-1930
Fax +31-10-4297635
E-mail Rotterdam@clearfreight.nl

ClearFreight, Inc.

Santiago Key Contact
El Trovador 4280, o�ce 502, Las Condes, 
Santiago 7550075, Chile
Phone＋56-2-3323-1330
E-mail cfchile@clearfreight.com

Integrated Global Logistics, S.A.

Av. Nestor Gambetta 190, Callao, Lima, 
Peru
1960 East Grand Avenue, Suite 700 El Segundo, 
CA90245
Phone +51- 577-0189, 563-9327
Internet Address http://www.iglperu.com/


